SAMSUNG

Samsung monitor 171S Angle Ilvory 17LCD monitor de ecra 43,2
cm (17") 1280 x 1024 pixels

Marca : Samsung

Codigo do produto: GH17LSAN]

Nome do produto : monitor 171S Angle Ivory 17LCD

Samsung monitor 1715 Angle Ivory 17LCD. Tamanho do ecra na diagonal: 43,2 cm (17"), Resolucao:
1280 x 1024 pixels, Tempo de resposta: 25 ms, Angulo de visdo (horizontal): 160°, Angulo de visao

(vertical): 120°

Monitores

Tamanho do ecra na diagonal *
Resolucao *

Ecrd tactil *

Brilho do ecra (normal)

Tempo de resposta *

Réacio de contraste (tipico) *
Angulo de visgo (horizontal)
Angulo de visdo (vertical)
Cores do ecra *

Espacamento de pixeis
Extensdo de frequéncia horizontal
Extensdo da frequéncia vertical
Tamanho visivel, horizontal

43,2 cm (17")
1280 x 1024 pixels
X

200 cd/m?

25 ms

350:1

160°

120°

16,78 milhdes de cores
0.264

30 - 81 kHz

56 - 85 Hz

33,8cm

Monitores
Tamanho visivel, vertical
Ergonomia

Plug and Play

Pesos e dimensobes
Comprimento (sem base)
Largura (sem base)
Altura (sem base)

Contetido da embalagem

Software incorporado
Outras caracteristicas

Sistema de som

Certificacao

26,7 cm

444 mm
208,4 mm
457 mm

Drivers & Utilities

X

UL, CSA, NOM, NEMKO, SEMKO, CE,
TuV, PCMC, EZW, SIQ, MEEI, GOST,
CCIB, PSB, EIA] EMI: NEMKO, CE,
RFS, C-TICK, VCCI, BCIQ Low-
Radiation: MRP-II, TCO 99
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