SAMSUNG

## Samsung monitor 171S Angle Ivory 17LCD monitor de ecrã 43,2 cm (17") 1280 x 1024 pixels

Marca : Samsung

Código do produto: GH17LSANJ

Nome do produto : monitor 171S Angle Ivory 17LCD

Samsung monitor 171S Angle Ivory 17LCD. Tamanho do ecrã na diagonal: 43,2 cm (17"), Resolução: 1280 x 1024 pixels, Tempo de resposta: 25 ms, Ângulo de visão (horizontal): 160°, Ângulo de visão (vertical): 120°



## Monitores

Tamanho do ecrã na diagonal *	43,2 cm (1
Resolução *	1280 x 102
Ecrã táctil *	×
Brilho do ecrã (normal)	200 cd/m <sup>2</sup>
Tempo de resposta *	25 ms
Rácio de contraste (típico) *	350:1
Ângulo de visão (horizontal)	160°
Ângulo de visão (vertical)	120°
Cores do ecrã *	16,78 milh
Espaçamento de píxeis	0.264
Extensão de frequência horizontal	30 - 81 kHz
Extensão da frequência vertical	56 - 85 Hz
Tamanho visível, horizontal	33,8 cm

43,2 cm (17") 1280 x 1024 pixels x 200 cd/m<sup>2</sup> 25 ms 350:1 160° 120° 16,78 milhões de cores 0.264 30 - 81 kHz 56 - 85 Hz

Monitores	
Tamanho visível, vertical	26,7 cm
Ergonomia	
Plug and Play	1
Pesos e dimensões	
Comprimento (sem base) Largura (sem base) Altura (sem base)	444 mm 208,4 mm 457 mm
Conteúdo da embalagem	
Software incorporado	Drivers & Utilities
Outras características	
Sistema de som	x
Certificação	UL, CSA, NOM, NEMKO, SEMKO, CE, TuV, PCMC, EZW, SIQ, MEEI, GOST, CCIB, PSB, EIAJ EMI: NEMKO, CE, RFS, C-TICK, VCCI, BCIQ Low- Radiation: MRP-II, TCO 99

**Catalog Object Cloud** 



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.